MCAA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 21st September 2013

- Senior Women Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
1 Lauraiane Da Notts Ac A 9 14:55 45 Lisa Blagden Telford A B 18:36
2 Clai J ay : 46 *Not Declared* Centurion A 18:39
aire Martin Telford A A 15:12 47 C Skell Stafford A 18:43
3 Emily Waugh Rugby &N 15:39 erem or '
4 NRi : 48 FayeBarr Leamingto B 18:45
ichardson Coventry A 1547 49 HMcGovem Kiddermin A 18:48
5 S Coldwell Chamwood A 1549 . .
: 50 Rose Leivers Heanor Ru B 18:57
6 Tess Clarke Wolverham A 15:49 51 Cath Fenn Northbroo A 18:58
7 Ellie Stevens Birchfiel A 15:50 52 F HeathBrown Bournvill B 19211
8  Amie Fithem TiponHa A~ 15:51 53 L Cartwright Boumvill C 19:18
9 CGreen EHStol oA il 54 Claire Goult Keniwort E 19:27
10 Louise Insley HeanorRu A 15:57 55 Emma Hunter Silson Jo A 19:42
11 Gwen Klnsey Stroud An A 15559 56 Rae Moorhouse Wolverham C 19:56
12 Megan McBrien ~ Royal Sut 16:09 57 Jane Edwards SphinxAc B 1958
13 AMagee Chamwood B 16:23 58 S Starvis Keniwort B 20:06
1 © HarlaMarks - Boumvil A o 50 Lianne Redden  Solihull B 20:09
9 ; 60 Ellen Ambrose Halesowen B 20:13
16 Tasneem Pope Stfatf”d A 16:45 61 Emma Roberts Leamingto C 20:17
7V Mcponnell B.nSt?I &B 16j47 62 Kath Spencer Barrow Ru B 20:22
18 Jennifer Coxon Birmingha A 16:50 63 OMartino Tioton Ha B 20:22
19 C Stevinson Bristol & C 16:51 61 Deb Gallota Cgrby Ao 0.4
g? érg?;i(tjﬁ Harris UVZZ?SJO” A 1223 65 *Not Declared® Centurion B 20:38
. ry : 66 Ailsa Rowles Hermitage 20:51
22 Sue StreetHall Birchfiel B 16:56 67 Jenny Powell WestBrom A 20:54
23 Sally Hughes Suttonlln A 16:59 68 Lorna Davies Knowle & C 20;56
- é;’}l’;/'kﬁeogan g'r‘;ritsrgrov s 69 Joy Brookes Kiddermin B 20:58
26 Joanne Spencer Chamwood C 17:19 ;? kﬂy:rigﬂcga%%%as \r;jvoorlt\r/]:rfr?:mBD g]gg
27 De_bble Hope Staffs Mo 17522 72 Lin Farrow Harboroug 21:17
28 Julie Emmerson Coventry B 17:27 73 Wendy Kane Notts Ac C 21:25
29 S Morton Halesowen A  17:38 74 P Bantea BarowRu D 2154
30  Haley Jones Mansfield A = 17:38 75  Adele Stanley BamowRu C  22:02
31 M Raaijmakers Barrow Ru A 17:39 76 Justine Verwey Silson Jo B 22:09
32 K Morgans Wolverham B 17:42 77 Karen Day Dudley Ki B 2914
gﬁ moﬁri‘égeéreen Eggmc&BA 1;;3; 78  Megan Miler SphinxAc A 2216
35 Tamsin Chick Westoury B~ 17:51 79 Emma Doad Birchfiel C 2217
; yestoury ; 80 Tracy Clarke Birchfiel D 22:22
36 Antonia Walder Birmingha B 17:52 81 Sheela Kennedy Kenilwort D 22:92
37 oloph Clyion  gafrdB S0 82 StaceyMarston  Bourvil D 2226
: 99 : 83 Christine Fell Mansfield B 22:33
39 Claire Magee Knowle & B 18:02 84 Helen Neal Kenilwort C 2934
40 Helen Tromans Dudley Ki A 18:10 85 Sam Roe Sutton In B 25124
j; EizGBnlfglt(ZS gg:?k%ﬁnAB 121? 86 l\/!egap Jevons WestBrom B 25:40
43 Elaine Shewin  Leamingto A 18:25 87 Victoria Jeffs Stratford C 2810
44 Emma Bexson Stratford B 18:34
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at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 21st September 2013

PosName
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Jane Potter

J Birtwistle
Anna Burton

M Clarke

Nicola Sykes
Lynne Hill

G Hartigan

Jo Fifield

Katie Lomas
Katie Hughes
D Johnson

Jill Burke

H Richardson
Clare Hodgson
L Partridge
Sharon McGarry
Sarah Wheeler
Kath Lamplough
Becky Hair
Tamara Ball

S Hutchinson
M Kirkham
Naomi Harvey
Imogen Peace
Jane Pidgeon
Rachel Chard
Sarah MacKness
Bridget White
Kahli Johnson
C Inwood
Susie Tawney
Sarah Roberts
Vicki Omsby
Kerry Amory

C Hirsch

Julie Dale
ShearerManning
Esther Batho
Jenny Jeeves
Karen Brennan
( Almond
Aimee Smith
*Not Declared*
Laura Gale
Julie Addison
Emma Rowlinson
Sarah Fullaway
C Hingley

Club

MCAA Road Relay Championships

- Senior Women Stage 2 — Final Results

Charnwood A
Notts Ac A
Bristol & A
Telford A A
Bournvill A
TiptonHa A
Coventry A
Stroud An A
Chamwood B
Westbury A
Birchfiel A
Heanor Ru A
Wolverham A
Bristol & B
Royal Sut
Solihull A
Stratford A
Staffs Mo
Birmingha A
Bromsgrov
Suttonin A
Coventry B
Barrow Ru A
Kenilwort A
Notts Ac B
Nuneaton
Telford A B
Westbury B
Mansfield A
Rugby & N
Leamingto A
Knowle & A
Wolverham B
Birchfiel B
Birmingha B
Halesowen A
Stroud An B
Stafford A
Leamingto B
Knowle & B
Northbroo A
Charmmwood C
Centurion A
Boumnvill B
Stafford B
Barrow Ru B
Heanor Ru B
Wolverham C

14:37
16:24
15:48
16:53
15:34
16:28
16:41
17:16
16:54
16:31
17:42
17:43
17:52
16:55
17:36
17:33
17:32
17:05
17:59
17:38
18:00
17:36
17:26
17:10
17:35
18:35
16:58
17:54
18:15
20:28
17:44
18:28
18:39
19:29
18:46
19:05
18:34
18:21
18:22
19:10
18:34
20:25
19:13
18:43
20:26
18:37
20:09
19:23

30:26
31:19
31:45
32:05
32:.07
32:19
32:28
33:15
33:17
33:24
33:32
33:40
33:41
3342
33:45
34:11
34:17
34:27
34:49
34:51
34:59
35:03
35:05
35:10
35:18
35:28
35:34
35:45
35:53
36:07
36:09
36:15
36:21
36:25
36:38
36:43
36:50
37:04
37:.07
3712
37:32
37:44
37:52
37:54
38:19
38:59
39:06
39:19
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Leg Time Cum Time Gain

49 Emily Holden
50 Mairead Murphy
51 Mia Weston

52 Sarah Booth

53 Clare Weir

54 B Ricketts

55 Justine Willis
56 Natasha King
57 Sarah Price

58 S McConville
59 Mary Oldham
60 G Taylor

61 Nicola James
62 Julie Smith

63 Susanna Brown
64 AmyFrank

65 Holly Baddeley
66 Sara Habib

67 BeverleyWard
68 Marion Peak

69 *Not Declared*
70 Emma Hopkins
71 Anna Cosimetti
72 Emma Kealey
73 Beth Keell

74 Julie Long

75 Kerri Westwood
76 L Whitehead

77 C Thomas

78 Lisa Newell

79 C Hough

80 Sue Lomas

81 Pam Manning
82 Louise Haworth
83 M Cottiss

84 Kathryn Care

Bournvill C
Kenilwort E
Hermitage
Kiddermin A
Northbroo B
Clc Strid
Kenilwort B
Silson Jo A
Leamingto C
Dudley Ki A
Sparkhill A
Birchfiel C
Harboroug
CorbyAc
Stratford B
SphinxAc B
Wolverham D
Kenilwort C
West Brom A
Birchfiel D
Centurion B
Bournvill D
Halesowen B
Notts Ac C
Kenilwort D
Silson Jo B
Barrow Ru C
Knowle & C
SphinxAc A
Dudley Ki B
Mansfield B
SuttonIn B
Kiddermin B
Barrow Ru D
Stratford C
West Brom B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

Jane Potter
Nicola Sykes
Anna Burton

J Birtwistle
Lynne Hill
Katie Hughes
G Hartigan

M Clarke

Katie Lomas
10 Clare Hodgson
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Charnwood A
Bournvill A
Bristol & A
Notts Ac A
Tipton Ha A
Westbury A
Coventry A
Telford A A

Charnwood B

Bristol & B

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

20:17  39:35
20:11  39:38
18:54 3945
20:58 39146
18:53 39:53
23:07 40:19
20:19  40:25
20:44  40:26
20:18  40:35
22:52  41:02
2247  41:.04
19:.07 4124
20:07 4124
21:09 41:33
23:54 42:28
22:34  42:32
21:32 42:40
20:07 4241
21:51 4245
20:31 4253
2215  42:53
20:30 42:56
22:50 43:.03
21:50 43:15
21:32 4354
2242 4451
22:56 4458
24:02 4458
23:13 4529
2324  45:38
23:37  46:10
21:02 46:26
2549 4647
2515  47:.09
2224  50:34
29:34 55:14
14:37
15:34
15:48
16:24
16:28
16:31
16:41
16:53
16:54
16:55
S’ﬁﬁfz
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PosName
Annabel Gummow Bristol & A

O©CONOOOPR~WN =

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

Vicky Callaway
Chloe Richardson
Z HydePeters

H Jennings
Jane Wassell
Claire Smith
Denise Sanders
Julia Belyavin

M Hensman

H Robinson

W Mullineux
Kelly Winstone
Kay Oakley
Eleanor Fowler
R WatchornRice
Kate McBrien
Sarah Bland
Sam Rose
Louise Harman
Julia Gilbride
Rupa Morris
Lara Jackson

E Wiliams

D Blakeman
Lorriane Hobbs
K Bradshaw
Leonie Holt
Kate Williams
Melanie Hodson
Sarah Hopcroft
Toni Steele
Laura Leslie
*Not Declared*®
Michelle Dale
Sharon Clayton
Corinne Moss
Sarah Nolan
Gill Brook

Rita Fisher
Kath Moreton
Heather Kirk
Emily Morris
Jacquie Hanmer
Amelia Mullins
Mary Tierney
Sally Hicks

MCAA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 21st September 2013

- Senior Women Stage 3 — Final Results

Club

Chamwood A
Birchfiel A
Coventry A
TiptonHa A
Stroud An A
Chamwood B
Telford A A
Bristol & B
Bournvill A
Notts Ac A
Heanor Ru A
Westbury A
Wolverham A
Nuneaton
Staffs Mo
Royal Sut
Stratford A
Birmingha A
BarrowRu A
Solihull A
Kenilwort A
Bromsgrov
Coventry B
Wolverham B
Knowle & A
Notts Ac B
Leamingto A
Rugby & N
Suttonin A
Birchfiel B
Mansfield A
Bournvill B
Centurion A
Halesowen A
Telford A B
Leamingto B
Knowle & B
Birmingha B
Heanor Ru B
Stroud An B
Silson Jo A
Kenilwort B
Harboroug
Clc Strid
Barrow Ru B
Kenilwort E

14:54
16:24
14:43
16:12
16:45
16:33
16:44
18:01
16:31
18:12
19:22
17:01
17:41
17:34
15:48
17:11
18:07
17:43
17:45
17:43
19:20
18:29
18:58
19:35
18:33
18:43
19:40
18:50
18:57
20:37
19:15
19:51
18:09
18:14
19:33
20:54
19:33
20:47
21:51
19:56
22:17
18:47
18:54
17:59
19:09
20:40
20:06

46:39
46:50
48:15
48:40
49:04
49:48
50:01
50:06
50:13
50:19
50:41
50:41
51:05
51:15
51:16
51:38
51:52
52:00
52:34
52:48
53:31
53:39
53:49
54:38
54:54
54:58
54:58
54:59
55:04
55:36
55:40
55:44
56:03
56:06
56:16
56:28
56:40
57:59
58:29
59:02
59:07
59:13
59:19
59:23
59:28
59:39
59:44
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C SedmanSmith
Jade Holt
Lauren Gee
Louise Galdes
R Allerton

Jude Glynn

C Gough

Caryl Gibson
Lynn Sprague
Sarah Baxby
Tracy Morgan
Holly O'Meara

M DelLaFosse
Maria Haslam
Felicity Poole
Manisha Parmar
*Not Declared*
Helena Bustin
Trish Morgan
Emma Sheldon
Karon Jones
Pauline Dable
SpencerCumberl
Wanda Curley
Heather Cowan
Fiona Quinn
Laura Evenson
K Rapson

A Salisbury

P Stainthorp
Emily Spencer

*

Kiddermin A
Leamingto C
Stafford A
Hermitage
Wolverham C
Bournvill C
SphinxAc B
Stafford B
Dudley Ki A
CorbyAc
Northbroo A
Birchfiel C
Kenilwort C
Stratford B
Knowle & C
Sparkhill A
Centurion B
Halesowen B
Wolverham D
West Brom A
Birchfiel D
Kenilwort D
Barrow Ru C
Mansfield B
Bournvill D
SphinxAc A
Dudley Ki B
Silson Jo B
Barrow Ru D
Stratford C
West Brom B

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Chloe Richardson
Annabel Gummow
Eleanor Fowler

Z HydePeters
Vicky Callaway
Julia Belyavin
Jane Wassell
Claire Smith

H Jennings

10 W Mullineux

Birchfiel A
Bristol & A
Nuneaton
Coventry A

Charnwood A

Bristol & B
Stroud An A

Charnwood B
Tipton Ha A
Heanor Ru A

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

20:16
19:46
23:26
20:53
21:34
21:27
19:31
23:50
21:39
21:25
25:27
21:42
20:32
21:35
19:45
23:40
21:54
21:48
22:19
22:32
23:57
23:13
22:33
22:32
25:54
23:59
24:35
25:45
23:52
21:26
21:41

1:00:02 + 4
1:0021 + 8
1:00:30 - 12
1:00:38 0
1:00:53 - 4
1:.01.02 - 4
1:02:03 + 10
1:02:09 - 10
1:.0241 + 2
1:0258 + 5
1:02:59 - 17
1:03.06 + 1
1.03:13 + 6
1:04:03 + 2
1:04:43 + 14
1.04:44 -
1.04:47 +
1:04:51 +
1.04:59 -
1:05:17

1:06:50

1:07:07 +
1:07:31 +
1:08:42 +
1:08:50 -
1:09:28 +
1:10:13 +
1:10:36 -
1:11:01 +
1:12:00 +
1:16:55 +
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14:43
14:54
15:48
16:12
16:24
16:31
16:33
16:44
16:45
17:01
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PosName
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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Juliet Potter

Kate Goodhead
Rebecca Straw

Naomi Eaton
B Hartigan
Lisa Palmer
Jenny Reed

C McKittrick
Sue Davies
Sian Webb
Audrey Wilson
Ellen Harrison
Kerry Marchant
Lucy Richen
Sara Roberts
A Deathridge

Dani Rasgauski

Emily Ault
Eloise Lee
Nardia Poole

Simone Wilson

R Freeman

Amanda O'Leary

Daisy Melville
Karen Riley

Jayne Mumford

F Meakin

Paige Campion

Jemma Holt
J Lambourne

DelahayeSlater

R Marshallsay
*Not Declared*
Fay Gardner
Emma Fulcher
C Lambert
Tanya Daniels

Toni O’'Donovan

Victoria Kirby
D Mohacsi
Kelsey Smith

Pennie Sandell

Sarah Clark
Joanne Potter

Club

MCAA Road Relay Championships

- Senior Women Stage 4 — Final Results

Chamwood A
Bristol & A
Birchfiel A
Stroud An A
Coventry A
Heanor Ru A
Notts Ac A
Charnwood B
Tipton Ha A
Telford A A
Wolverham A
Bristol & B
Staffs Mo
Westbury A
Bournvill A
Royal Sut
Stratford A
BarrowRu A
Birmingha A
Kenilwort A
Nuneaton
Solihull A
Knowle & A
Rugby & N
Bromsgrov
Coventry B
Suttonin A
Wolverham B
Leamingto A
Notts Ac B
Boumnvill B
Birchfiel B
Centurion A
Mansfield A
Leamingto B
Halesowen A
Birmingha B
Barrow Ru B
Knowle & B
Kenilwort B
Clc Strid
Kenilwort E
Silson Jo A
Heanor Ru B

14:18
15:03
14:19
16:13
17:33
15:45
15:51
16:38
17:37
17:35
16:36
17:39
16:24
17:10
18:15
16:56
16:57
16:25
17:10
17:06
20:08
18:18
17:15
17:22
19:41
19:15
18:20
19:07
19:40
19:56
18:55
19:33
19:57
20:32
19:43
20:27
18:31
17:52
20:15
19:22
19:53
19:55
20:27
20:39

1:01:08
1:01:42
1:02:34
1:06:01
1:06:13
1:06:26
1:06:32
1:06:39
1:06:41
1:07:41
1:07:51
1:07:52
1:08:02
1:08:15
1:08:34
1:08:48
1:08:57
1:09:13
1:09:44
1:10:45
1:11:24
1:11:49
1:12:13
1:12:26
1:13:30
1:13:53
1:13:56
1:14:01
1:14:39
1:14:54
1:14:58
1:15:13
1:16:03
1:16:16
1:16:23
1:16:43
1:17:00
1:17:31
1:18:14
1:18:41
1:19:21
1:19:39
1:19:40
1:19:41
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Leg Time Cum Time Gain

1
1
0
2
1
6
4
1
4
2
3
3
3
1
5
y
1
2
0
2
6
1
3
5
2
2
3
3
1
3
2
1
1
2
2
1
2
8
1
3
4
5
y
4

Lorna Hulme

Emma Harrison

Tracey Jones
Emily Nash
E Stanyer
Marise Taylor

Laura Timmins
Sarah Capewell

Laura Pibworth
Megan Harris
Emily Adams
Laura Gould
Claire McHugh
Andrea Juhasz
Helen Attwood

Jemma Anderson
Louise Marklew

Julie Pearce
C Wathan
*Not Declared*

Emma Thompson

Dawn Batsford
Ros Myers
Jan Brookes
Susan Gough
D Winfield
MMoutrie
Lesley Pymm
A Whitehouse
Lucy Snape

Suzanne Jones

Dudley Ki A
Kiddermin A
Stafford B
Hermitage
Stafford A
Harboroug
Wolverham C
Birchfiel C
SphinxAc B
Sparkhill A
Stratford B
Kenilwort C
Bournvill C
Leamingto C
Halesowen B
CorbyAc
Knowle & C
Kenilwort D
Barrow Ru C
Centurion B
West Brom A
Birchfiel D
Northbroo A
Wolverham D
SphinxAc A
Mansfield B
Silson Jo B
Bournvill D
Dudley Ki B
Barrow Ru D
Stratford C

Fastest runners over stage 4:
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Juliet Potter
Rebecca Straw
Kate Goodhead
Lisa Palmer
Jenny Reed
Naomi Eaton
Kerry Marchant
Emily Ault

9 Audrey Wilson
10 C McKittrick

Charnwood A

Birchfiel A
Bristol & A
Heanor Ru A
Notts Ac A

Stroud An A
Staffs Mo

Barrow Ru A

Wolverham A
Charnwood B

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

17:54
20:41
18:45
20:42
21:43
22:54
21:53
20:11
22:00
19:29
20:24
21:29
23:52
25:06
21:43
23:41
22:06
20:55
20:41
24:25
24:22
22:50
27:06
25:12
20:52
22:59
21:21
23:44
22:46
23:18
25:34

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 21st September 2013

1:20:35 + 11
1:20:43 +
1:20:54 +
1:21:20 +
1:22:13 +
1:.22:17 -
1:22:46 +
1:23:17 +
1:24:03 +
1:24:13 +
1:24:27 +
1:24:42 +
1:24:54 -
1:25:27 -
1:26:34 +
1:26:39 -
1:26:49 +
1:28:02 +
1:28:12 +
1:29:12

1:29:39 +
1:29:40 +
1:30:05 -
1:30:11 -
1:30:20 +
1:31:41 +
1:31:57 +
1:32:34

1:32:59 +
1:34:19 +
1:37:34 +
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14:18
14:19
15:03
15:45
15:51
16:13
16:24
16:25
16:36
16:38

ort
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MCAA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 21st September 2013

Senior Women — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
1  Charnwood AC ‘A’ 1:01:08 18 Barrow Runners ‘A’ 1:09:13
1 SColdwell (5) 1549 2 JanePotter (1) 1437 1 MRaajmakers (31) 1739 2 NaomiHarvey (23) 1726
3 Vicky Callaway (2) 1624 4 JulietPotter (1) 1418 3 LouiseHarman (20) 1743 4 EmilyAult (18) 16:25
2 Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882) ‘A’ 1:01:42 19 BirminghamRunning A & T ‘A’ 1:09:44
1 CGreen (9) 1557 2 AnnaBurton (3) 1548 1 JenniferCoxon (18) 1650 2 BeckyHair (19) 1759
3 AnnabelGummow (1) 1454 4 KateGoodhead (2) 1503 3 SamRose (19) 1745 4 EloiselLee (19) 1710
3  Birchfield Harriers ‘A’ 1:02:34 20 Kenilworth Runners ‘A’ 1:10:45
1 ElieStevens (7) 1550 2 DdJohnson (11) 1742 1 RachelSiggers (38) 1800 2 ImogenPeace (24) 1710
3 ChloeRichardson (3) 1443 4 RebeccaStraw (3) 14119 3 RupaMorris (22) 1829 4 NardiaPoole (20) 17:06
4  Stroud And District Ac ‘A’ 1:06:01 21 Nuneaton Harriers 1:11:24
1 Gwen Kinsey (11) 1559 2 JoFifield (8) 1716 1 AmandaHarris (20) 1653 2 RachelChard (26) 1835
3 JaneWassell (6) 1633 4 NaomiEaton (4) 1613 3 EleanorFowler (15) 1548 4 SimoneWison (21) 20:08
5  CoventryGodivaH ‘A’ 1:06:13 22 Solihull & Small Heath Athlet ‘A’ 1:11:49
1 NRichardson 4) 1547 2 GHartigan (7) 1641 1 MeganBlake (15) 1638 2 SharonMcGarry (16) 17:33
3 ZHydePeters (4) 16112 4 BHartigan (5) 1733 3 JuliaGilbride (21) 1920 4 RFreeman (22) 1818
6  Heanor Running Club ‘A’ 1:06:26 23 Knowle & DorridgeRC ‘A’ 1:12:13
1 Louiselnsley (10) 1557 2 JilBurke (12) 1743 1 MonicaGreen (34) 1747 2 SarahRoberts (32) 1828
3 WMullineux (12) 1701 4 LisaPalmer (6) 1545 3 LormianeHobbs (26) 1843 4 AmandaOleary (23) 1715
7 NottsAC ‘A’ 1:06:32 24 Rugby & Northampton AC 1:12:26
1 LaurajaneDay (1) 1455 2 JBirtwistle (2) 1624 1 EmiyWaugh (3) 1539 2 Clnwood (30) 20:28
3 HRobinson (11) 1922 4 JennyReed (7) 1551 3 KateWiliams (29) 1857 4 DaisyMelville (24) 1722
8 Charnwood AC ‘B> 1:06:39 25 Bromsgrove & Redditch Ac 1:13:30
1 AMagee (13) 1623 2 KatieLomas 9) 1654 1 SalyHogan (25) 1713 2 TamaraBall (20) 17:38
3 ClaireSmith (7) 1644 4 CMcKittrick (8) 16:38 3 LaraJackson (23) 1858 4 KarenRiley (25) 1941
9  TiptonHarriers ‘A’ 1:06:41 26 CoventryGodivaH ‘B> 1:13:53
1 AmieFithem (8) 1551 2 LynneHil 6) 1628 1 JulieEmmerson (28) 1727 2 MKirkham (22) 17:36
3 HdJennings (5) 1645 4 SueDavies 9 1737 3 EWiliams (24) 1935 4 JayneMumford (26) 1915
10 Telford AC ‘A’ 1:07:41 27  Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & ‘A’ 1:13:56
1 ClaireMartin (2) 1512 2 MClarke (4) 1653 1 SallyHughes (23) 1659 2 SHutchinson (21) 1800
3 DeniseSanders (8) 1801 4 SianWebb (10) 1735 3 MelanieHodson (30) 2037 4 FMeakin (27) 1820
11  Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘A’ 1:07:51 28 Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘B> 1:14:01
1 TessClarke (6) 1549 2 HRIichardson (13) 1752 1 KMorgans (32) 1742 2 VickiOrnsby (33) 1839
3 KayOakley (14) 1734 4 AudreyWilson (11) 1636 3 DBlakeman (25) 1833 4 PaigeCampion (28) 19.07
12 Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882) ‘B> 1:07:52 29 Leamington Cycling & Athletic ‘A’ 1:14:39
1 VMcConnell (17) 1647 2 ClareHodgson (14) 1655 1 ElaineSherwin (43) 1825 2 Susie Tawney (31) 1744
3 JuliaBelyavin (9) 1631 4 EllenHanison (12) 1739 3 LeonieHolt (28) 1850 4 JemmaHolt (29) 1940
13 StaffsMoorlands AC 1:08:02 30 NottsAC ‘B> 1:14:54
1 DebbieHope (27) 1722 2 KathLamplough  (18) 17:05 1 MKruger (33) 1743 2 JanePidgeon (25) 17:35
3 RWatchomRice  (16) 1711 4 KerryMarchant (13) 1624 3 KBradshaw (27) 1940 4 JLamboume (30) 1956
14 Westbury Harriers ‘A’ 1:08:15 31 Bournville Harriers ‘B> 1:14:58
1 ESmih (21) 1653 2 KatieHughes (10) 16:31 1 FHeathBrown (52) 1911 2 LauraGale (44) 1843
3 KellyWinstone (13) 1741 4 LucyRichen (14) 1710 3 Lauraleslie (33) 1809 4 DelahayeSlater (31) 1855
15 Bournville Harriers ‘A’ 1:08:34 32 Birchfield Harriers ‘B> 1:15:13
1 CHarlanMarks (14) 1633 2 NicolaSykes (5) 1534 1 SueStreetHall (22) 16556 2 Kerry Amory (34) 1929
3 MHensman (10) 1812 4 SaraRoberts (15) 1815 3 SarahHopcroft (31) 1915 4 RMarshallsay (32) 1933
16 RoyalSutton Coldfield 1:08:48 33 CenturionRC ‘A’ 1:16:03
1 MeganMcBrien (12) 1609 2 LPartridge (15) 1736 1 Undeclared (46) 1839 2 Undeclared (43) 1913
3 KateMcBrien (17) 1807 4 ADeathridge (16) 16556 3 Undeclared (34) 1814 4 Undeclared (33) 1957
17  Stratford Upon AvonAC ‘A’ 1:08:57 34 Mansfield Harriers ‘A’ 1:16:16
1 TasneemPope (16) 1645 2 SarahWheeler (17) 1732 1 HaleyJones (30) 1738 2 Kahlidohnson (29) 1815
3 SarahBland (18) 1743 4 DaniRasgauski (17) 1657 3 ToniSteele (32) 1951 4 FayGardner (34) 20:32
SR&
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MCAA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 21st September 2013

35 Leamington Cycling & Athletic ‘B> 1:16:23 53 SphinxAC ‘B> 1:24:03
1 FayeBarr (48) 1845 2 JennyJeeves (39) 1822 1 JaneEdwards (57) 1958 2 AmyFrank (64) 2234
3 CorinneMoss (37) 1933 4 EmmaFulcher (35) 1943 3 CGough (54) 1931 4 LauraPibworth (53) 22:00
36 HalesowenA& Cc ‘A’ 1:16:43 54  Sparkhill Harriers ‘A’ 1:24:13
1 SMorton (29) 1738 2 JulieDale (36) 1905 1 LizBlake (42) 1817 2 MaryOldham (59) 2247
3 MichelleDale (35) 1933 4 CLambert (36) 2027 3 ManishaPammar  (63) 2340 4 MeganHarris (54) 1929
37 BirminghamRunning A & T ‘B> 1:17:00 55 StratfordUponAvon AC ‘B> 1:24:27
1 AntoniaWalder (36) 1752 2 CHirsch (35) 1846 1 EmmaBexson (44) 1834 2 SusannaBrown (63) 2354
3 GillBrook (39) 2151 4 TanyaDaniels (37) 1831 3 MariaHaslam (61) 21:35 4 EmilyAdams (55) 20:24
38 Barrow Runners ‘B> 1:17:31 56 Kenilworth Runners ‘C 1:24:42
1 KathSpencer (62) 2022 2 EmmaRowlinson (46) 1837 1 HelenNeal (84) 2234 2 SaraHabib (66) 20:07
3 MaryTiemey (46) 2040 4 ToniO'Donovan (38) 1752 3 MDelLaFosse (60) 2032 4 LauraGould (56) 21:29
39 Knowle& DorridgeRC ‘B> 1:18:14 57 Bournville Harriers ‘C’ 1:24:54
1 ClaireMagee (39) 1802 2 KarenBrennan (40) 1910 1 L Cartwright (53) 1918 2 EmiyHolden (49) 2017
3 SarahNolan (38) 2047 4 VictoriaKirby (39) 20115 3 JudeGlynn (53) 21227 4 ClaireMcHugh (57) 2352
40 Kenilworth Runners ‘B> 1:18:41 58 Leamington Cycling & Athletic ‘C’ 1:25:27
1 SStarvis (58) 20:06 2 JustineWiliis (55) 20119 1 EmmaRoberts (61) 20117 2 SarahPrice (57) 2018
3 EmilyMorris (43) 1854 4 DMohacsi (40) 1922 3 JadeHolt (49) 1946 4 AndreaJuhasz (58) 2506
41 Clc Striders 1:19:21 59 Halesowen A& Cc ‘B> 1:26:34
1 JWikie (24) 1712 2 BRicketts (54) 2307 1 EllenAmbrose (60) 2013 2 AnnaCosimetti (71) 22550
3 AmeliaMullins (45) 1909 4 KelseySmith (41) 1953 3 HelenaBustin (65) 2148 4 HelenAttwood (59) 2143
42  Kenilworth Runners ‘E> 1:19:39 60 CorbyAC 1:26:39
1 ClaireGoult (54) 1927 2 MaireadMurphy  (50) 20:11 1 DebGalleta (64) 2024 2 JulieSmith (62) 21:.09
3 SallyHicks (47) 2006 4 PennieSandell (42) 1955 3 SarahBaxby (57) 2125 4 JemmaAnderson (60) 2341
43 Silson Joggers AC ‘A’ 1:19:40 61 Knowle& DorridgeRC ‘C 1:26:49
1 EmmaHunter (55) 1942 2 NatashaKing (56) 2044 1 LornaDavies (68) 2056 2 LWhitehead (76) 2402
3 HeatherKirk (42) 1847 4 SarahClark (43) 2027 3 FelicityPoole (62) 1945 4 LouiseMarklew  (61) 2206
44 Heanor Running Club ‘B> 1:19:41 62 Kenilworth Runners ‘D> 1:28:02
1 Roseleivers (50) 1857 2 SarahFullaway  (47) 2009 1 SheelaKennedy (81) 2222 2 BethKeell (73) 21:32
3 RitaFisher (40) 1956 4 JoannePotter (44) 2039 3 PaulineDable (69) 2313 4 JuliePearce (62) 2055
45 DudleyKingswinford RC ‘A’ 1:20:35 63 Barrow Runners ‘C’ 1:28:12
1 HelenTromans (40) 1810 2 SMcConvile (58) 2252 1 AdeleStanley (75) 2202 2 KerriWestwood (75) 2256
3 LynnSprague (56) 21:39 4 LomaHulme (45) 1754 3 SpencerCumber (70) 2233 4 CWathan (63) 20:41
46 Kidderminster & Stourport AC ‘A’ 1:20:43 64 CenturionRC ‘B> 1:29:12
1 HMcGovem (49) 1848 2 SarahBooth (52) 2058 1 Undeclared (65) 2038 2 Undeclared (69) 2215
3 CSedmanSmith (48) 20:16 4 EmmaHarmison (46) 2041 3 Undeclared (64) 2154 4 Undeclared (64) 24:25
47 Stafford Harriers ‘B> 1:20:54 65 WestBromwich Harriers ‘A’ 1:29:39
1 StephClayton (37) 1753 2 JulieAddison (45) 2026 1 JennyPowell (67) 2054 2 BeverleyWard 67) 2151
3 CarylGibson (55) 2350 4 TraceyJones (47) 1845 3 EmmaSheldon (67) 2232 4 EmmaThompson (65) 24:22
48 Hermitage Harriers 1:21:20 66 Birchfield Harriers ‘D> 1:29:40
1 Ailsa Rowles (66) 2051 2 MiaWeston (51) 1854 1 TracyClarke (80) 2222 2 MarionPeak (68) 20:31
3 LouiseGaldes (51) 2053 4 EmiyNash (48) 2042 3 KaronJones (68) 2357 4 Dawn Batsford (66) 22:50
49 Stafford Harriers ‘A’ 1:22:13 67 Northbrook AC ‘A’ 1:30:05
1 CSkellem (47) 1843 2 EstherBatho (38) 1821 1 CathFenn (51) 1858 2 (Almond (41) 1834
3 LaurenGee (50) 2326 4 EStanyer (49) 2143 3 TracyMorgan® (58) 2527 4 RosMyers (67) 2706
50 HarboroughAC 1:22:17 68 Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘D> 1:30:11
1 LinFarrow (72) 21:177 2 NicolaJames (61) 2007 1 MarieBeddows (71) 2108 2 HollyBaddeley (65) 21:32
3 JacquieHanmer  (44) 1759 4 MariseTaylor (50) 2254 3 TrishMorgan (66) 2219 4 JanBrookes (68) 2512
51 Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘C’ 1:22:46 69 SphinxAC ‘A’ 1:30:20
1 RaeMoorhouse  (56) 1956 2 CHingley (48) 1923 1 MeganMiller (78) 2216 2 CThomas (77) 2313
3 RAllerton (52) 21:34 4 LauraTimmins (51) 2153 3 FionaQuinn (73) 2359 4 SusanGough (69) 2052
52  Birchfield Harriers ‘C 1:23:17 70  Mansfield Harriers ‘B> 1:31:41
1 EmmaDodd (79) 2217 2 GTaylor (60) 1907 1 ChristineFell (83) 2233 2 CHough (79) 2337
3 HollyO'Meara (59) 2142 4 SarahCapewell  (52) 20111 3 WandaCurley (71) 2232 4 DWinfield (70) 22:59
Spon
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MCAA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 21st September 2013

71 Silson Joggers AC ‘B> 1:31:57
1 Justine Verwey  (76) 2209 2 JulieLong (74) 2242
3 KRapson (75) 2545 4 MMoutrie 71) 2121
72 Bournville Harriers ‘D> 1:32:34
1 StaceyMarston (82) 2226 2 EmmaHopkins (70) 20:30
3 HeatherCowan (72) 2554 4 LesleyPymm (72) 2344
73  Barrow Runners ‘D> 1:34:19
1 PBawtree (74) 2154 2 LouiseHaworth  (82) 25:15
3 ASalisbury (76) 2352 4 LucySnape (74) 2318
74  Stratford Upon Avon AC ‘C’ 1:37:34
1 Victoria Jeffs (87) 2810 2 MCaottiss (83) 2224
3 PStainthorp (77) 21226 4 SuzanneJones (75) 2534
Non-Counters -

Dudley Kingswinford RC ‘B> 1:32:59
1 KarenDay (77) 2214 2 LisaNewell (78) 2324

3 LauraEvenson (74) 2435 4 AWhitehouse (73) 2246

Incomplete Teams:

Telford AC ‘B’
1 LisaBlagden (45) 1836 2 SarahMacKness (27) 16:58
3 SharonClayton (36) 2054

Stroud And District Ac ‘B’
1 CGriffiths (41) 1816 2 ShearerManning (37) 1834
3 KathMoreton 41) 2217

West Bromwich Harriers ‘B’

1 MeganJevons (86) 2540 2 KathrynCare (84) 2934
3 EmilySpencer (78) 21:41

Westbury Harriers ‘B’
1 TamsinChick (35) 1751 2 BridgetWhite (28) 1754
Charnwood AC ‘C
1 JoanneSpencer (26) 1719 2 AimeeSmith (42) 20:25
Northbrook AC ‘B’
1 LynMcDonald (70) 21.00 2 ClareWeir (53) 1853
Notts AC ‘C
1 WendyKane (73) 2125 2 EmmaKealey (72) 2150
Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & ‘B’
1 SamRoe (85) 2524 2 Suelomas (80) 21:.02
Kidderminster & Stourport AC ‘B’
1 JoyBrookes (69) 2058 2 PamManning (81) 2549
Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882) ‘«
1 CStevinson (19) 1651
Solihull & Small Heath Athlet ‘B’
1 LianneRedden (59) 20.09
Tipton Harriers ‘B’
1 OMartino (63) 20:22
ort
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MCAA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 21st September 2013

Fastest of all legs

1 Juliet Potter Charnwood A 1418 70 Naomi Harvey Barrow Ru A 17:26
2 Rebecca Straw Birchfiel A 14:19 71 Julie Emmerson  Coventry B 1727
3 Jane Potter Charnwood A 14:37 72 Sarah Wheeler Stratford A 17:32
4 Chloe Richardson Birchfiel A 1443 73 Sharon McGarry Solihull A 17:33
5 Annabel Gummow Bristol & A 14:54 = B Hartigan Coventry A 17:33
6 Laurajane Day Notts Ac A 14:55 75 Kay Oakley Wolverham A 1734
7 Kate Goodhead Bristol & A 15:03 76 Sian Webb Telford A A 1735
8 Claire Martin Telford A A 1512 = Jane Pidgeon Notts Ac B 17:35
9 Nicola Sykes Bournvill A 1534 78 M Kirkham Coventry B 17:36
10 Emily Waugh Rugby & N 15:39 = L Partridge Royal Sut 17:36
11 Lisa Palmer Heanor Ru A 1545 80 Sue Davies Tipton Ha A 17:37
12 N Richardson Coventry A 1547 81 Tamara Ball Bromsgrov 17:38
13 Anna Burton Bristol & A 1548 = S Morton Halesowen A 17:38
= Eleanor Fowler Nuneaton 15:48 = Haley Jones Mansfield A 17:38
15 Tess Clarke Wolverham A 15149 84 Ellen Harrison Bristol & B 17:39
= S Coldwell Charnwood A 1549 = M Raaijmakers Barrow Ru A 17:39
17 Ellie Stevens Birchfiel A 1550 86 Kelly Winstone Westbury A 1741
18 Amie Fithern Tipton Ha A 1551 87 K Morgans Wolverham B 17:42
= Jenny Reed Notts Ac A 1551 = D Johnson Birchfiel A 1742
20 Louise Insley Heanor Ru A 1557 89 M Kruger Notts Ac B 17:43
= C Green Bristol & A 1557 = Sarah Bland Stratford A 1743
22 Gwen Kinsey Stroud An A 1559 = Jill Burke Heanor Ru A 17:43
23 Megan McBrien Royal Sut 16:09 = Louise Harman Barrow Ru A 1743
24 Z HydePeters Coventry A 16:12 93 Susie Tawney Leamingto A 1744
25 Naomi Eaton Stroud An A 16:13 94 Sam Rose Birmingha A 1745
26 A Magee Charnwood B 16:23 95 Monica Green Knowle & A 1747
27 Vicky Callaway Charnwood A 16:24 96 Tamsin Chick Westbury B 17:51
= Kerry Marchant Staffs Mo 16:24 97 H Richardson Wolverham A 17:52
= J Birtwistle Notts Ac A 16:24 = Antonia Walder Birmingha B 17:52
30 Emily Ault Barrow Ru A 16:25 = Toni O’'Donovan Barrow Ru B 17:52
31 Lynne Hill Tipton Ha A 16:28 100 Steph Clayton Stafford B 17:53
32 Julia Belyavin Bristol & B 16:31 101 Bridget White Westbury B 17:54
= Katie Hughes Westbury A 16:31 = Lorna Hulme Dudley Ki A 17:54
34 C HarlanMarks Bournvill A 16:33 103 Becky Hair Birmingha A 17:59
= Jane Wassell Stroud An A 16:33 = Jacquie Hanmer  Harboroug 17:59
36 Audrey Wilson Wolverham A 16:36 105 S Hutchinson Sutton In A 18:00
37 Megan Blake Solihull A 16:38 = Rachel Siggers Kenilwort A 18:00
= C McKittrick Charnwood B 16:38 107 Denise Sanders Telford A A 1801
39 G Hartigan Coventry A 16:41 108 Claire Magee Knowle & B 18:02
40 Claire Smith Charnwood B 1644 109 Kate McBrien Royal Sut 18:07
41 Tasneem Pope Stratford A 16145 110 Laura Leslie Bournvill B 18:09
= H Jennings Tipton Ha A 16:45 111 Helen Tromans Dudley Ki A 18:10
43 V McConnell Bristol & B 16:47 112 M Hensman Bournvill A 1812
44 Jennifer Coxon Birmingha A 1650 113 *Not Declared” 18:14
45 C Stevinson Bristol & C 16:51 114 Kahli Johnson Mansfield A 1815
46 M Clarke Telford A A 1653 = Sara Roberts Bournvill A 1815
= E Smith Westbury A 16:53 116 C Griffiths Stroud An B 18:16
= Amanda Harris Nuneaton 16:53 117 Liz Blake Sparkhill A 18:17
49 Katie Lomas Charnwood B 16:54 118 R Freeman Solihull A 18:18
50 Clare Hodgson Bristol & B 16:55 119 F Meakin Sutton In A 1820
51 A Deathridge Royal Sut 16:56 120 Esther Batho Stafford A 18:21
= Sue StreetHall Birchfiel B 16:56 121 Jenny Jeeves Leamingto B 18:22
53 Dani Rasgauski  Stratford A 16:57 122 Elaine Sherwin Leamingto A 1825
54 Sarah MacKness Telford A B 16:58 123 Sarah Roberts Knowle & A 18:28
55 Sally Hughes Sutton In A 16:59 124 Rupa Morris Kenilwort A 1829
56 W Mullineux Heanor Ru A 17:01 125 Tanya Daniels Birmingha B 18:31
57 Kath Lamplough Staffs Mo 17:05 126 D Blakeman Wolverham B 18:33
58 Nardia Poole Kenilwort A 17:06 127 ( Almond Northbroo A 1834
59 Lucy Richen Westbury A 17:10 = Emma Bexson Stratford B 18:34
= Imogen Peace Kenilwort A 1710 = ShearerManning Stroud An B 18:34
= Eloise Lee Birmingha A 17:10 130 Rachel Chard Nuneaton 18:35
62 R WatchornRice  Staffs Mo 17:11 131 Lisa Blagden Telford A B 18:36
63 J Wilkie Clc Strid 17:12 132 Emma Rowlinson Barrow Ru B 1837
64 Sally Hogan Bromsgrov 17:13 133 *Not Declared* 18:39
65 Amanda O'Leary  Knowle & A 1715 = Vicki Ornsby Wolverham B 18:39
66 Jo Fifield Stroud An A 17:16 135 Laura Gale Bournvill B 1843
67 Joanne Spencer Charnwood cC 1719 = Lorriane Hobbs Knowle & A 1843
68 Debbie Hope Staffs Mo 17:22 = C Skellern Stafford A 18:43
= Daisy Melville Rugby & N 17:22 138 Faye Barr Leamingto B 1845
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MCAA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 21st September 2013

= Tracey Jones Stafford B 18:45 209 Aimee Smith Charnwood C 20:25
140 C Hirsch Birmingha B 1846 210 Julie Addison Stafford B 20:26
141 Heather Kirk Silson Jo A 1847 211 Sarah Clark Silson Jo A 20:27
142 HMcGovern Kiddermin A 1848 = C Lambert Halesowen A 20:27
143 Leonie Holt Leamingto A 1850 213 C Inwood Rugby & N 20:28
144 Clare Weir Northbroo B 18:53 214 Emma Hopkins Bournvill D 20:30
145 Mia Weston Hermitage 18:54 215 Marion Peak Birchfiel D 20:31

= Emily Morris Kenilwort B 18:54 216 M DelLaFosse Kenilwort C 20:32
147 DelahayeSlater Bournvill B 1855 = Fay Gardner Mansfield A 20:32
148 Rose Leivers Heanor Ru B 1857 218 Melanie Hodson Sutton In A 20:37

= Kate Williams Rugby & N 18:57 219 *Not Declared* % 2 r 20:38
150 Cath Fenn Northbroo A 1858 220 Joanne Potter Heanor Ru B 20:39

= Lara Jackson Bromsgrov 18:58 221 Mary Tierney Barrow Ru B 20:40
152 Julie Dale Halesowen A 19:05 222 Emma Harrison Kiddermin A 20:41
153 G Taylor Birchfiel C 19:07 = C Wathan Barrow Ru C 20:41

= Paige Campion Wolverham B 19:07 224 Emily Nash Hermitage 20:42
155 Amelia Mullins Clc Strid 19:09 225 Natasha King Silson Jo A 20:44
156 Karen Brennan Knowle & B 19:10 226 Sarah Nolan Knowle & B 20:47
157 F HeathBrown Bournvill B 19:11 227 Ailsa Rowles Hermitage 20:51
158 *Not Declared* 19:13 228 Susan Gough Sphinx Ac A 20:52
159 Sarah Hopcroft Birchfiel B 1915 229 Louise Galdes Hermitage 20:53

= Jayne Mumford Coventry B 19:15 230 Jenny Powell West Brom A 20:54
161 L Cartwright Bournvill C 19:18 = Sharon Clayton Telford A B 20:54
162 Julia Gilbride Solihull A 19:20 232 Julie Pearce Kenilwort D 20:55
163 D Mohacsi Kenilwort B 19:22 233 Lorna Davies Knowle & C 20:56

= H Robinson Notts Ac A 19:22 234 Joy Brookes Kiddermin B 20:58
165 C Hingley Wolverham C 1923 = Sarah Booth Kiddermin A 20:58
166 Claire Goult Kenilwort E 1927 236 Lyn McDonald Northbroo B 21:00
167 Megan Harris Sparkhill A 19:29 237 Sue Lomas Sutton In B 21:02

= Kerry Amory Birchfiel B 19:29 238 Marie Beddows Wolverham D 21:08
169 C Gough Sphinx Ac B 19:31 239 Julie Smith Corby Ac 21:09
170 R Marshallsay Birchfiel B 19:33 240 Lin Farrow Harboroug 21:17

= Michelle Dale Halesowen A 19:33 241 M Moutrie Silson Jo B 21:21

= Corinne Moss Leamingto B 19:33 242 Wendy Kane Notts Ac C 21:25
173 E Williams Coventry B 19:35 = Sarah Baxby Corby Ac 21:25
174 Jemma Holt Leamingto A 19:40 244 P Stainthorp Stratford C 21:26

= K Bradshaw Notts Ac B 19:40 245 Jude Glynn Bournvill c 2127
176 Karen Riley Bromsgrov 19:41 246 Laura Gould Kenilwort C 21:29
177 Emma Hunter Silson Jo A 1942 247 Holly Baddeley Wolverham D 21:32
178 Emma Fulcher Leamingto B 1943 = Beth Keell Kenilwort D 21:32
179 Felicity Poole Knowle & C 1945 249 R Allerton Wolverham C 21:34
180 Jade Holt Leamingto C 19:46 250 Maria Haslam Stratford B 2135
181 Toni Steele Mansfield A 19:51 251 Lynn Sprague Dudley Ki A 21:39
182 Kelsey Smith Clc Strid 19:53 252 Emily Spencer West Brom B 21:41
183 Pennie Sandell Kenilwort E 19:55 253 Holly O’'Meara Birchfiel C 2142
184 J Lambourne Notts Ac B 19:56 254 E Stanyer Stafford A 2143

= Rae Moorhouse Wolverham C 1956 = Helen Attwood Halesowen B 2143

= Rita Fisher Heanor Ru B 19:56 256 Helena Bustin Halesowen B 21:48
187 *Not Declared* 19:57 257 Emma Kealey Notts Ac C 21:50
188 Jane Edwards Sphinx Ac B 19:58 258 Gill Brook Birmingha B 21:51
189 Sally Hicks Kenilwort E 20:06 = Beverley Ward West Brom A 21:51

= S Starvis Kenilwort B 20:06 260 Laura Timmins Wolverham C 2153
191 Nicola James Harboroug 20:07 261 P Bawtree Barrow Ru D 21:54

= Sara Habib Kenilwort C 20:.07 = *Not Declared* % 2 r 2154
193 Simone Wilson Nuneaton 20:08 263 Laura Pibworth Sphinx Ac B 22:00
194 Lianne Redden Solihull B 20:09 264 Adele Stanley Barrow Ru C 22:.02

= Sarah Fullaway Heanor Ru B 20:09 265 Louise Marklew Knowle & C 22:.06
196 Sarah Capewell Birchfiel C 20:11 266 Justine Verwey Silson Jo B 22:09

= Mairead Murphy Kenilwort E 20:11 267 Karen Day Dudley Ki B 22114
198 Ellen Ambrose Halesowen B 20:13 268 *Not Declared” % 2 r 2215
199 Victoria Kirby Knowle & B 20:15 269 Megan Miller Sphinx Ac A 2216
200 C SedmanSmith Kiddermin A 20:16 270 Emma Dodd Birchfiel c 2217
201 Emily Holden Bournvill C 2017 = Kath Moreton Stroud An B 22:17

= Emma Roberts Leamingto Cc 2017 272 Trish Morgan Wolverham D 22:19
203 Sarah Price Leamingto C 20:18 273 Tracy Clarke Birchfiel D 22:22
204 Justine Willis Kenilwort B 20:19 = Sheela Kennedy Kenilwort D 22:22
205 O Martino Tipton Ha B 20:22 275 M Cottiss Stratford C 2224

= Kath Spencer Barrow Ru B 20:22 276 Stacey Marston Bournvill D 22:26
207 Deb Galleta Corby Ac 20:24 277 Wanda Curley Mansfield B 22:32

= Emily Adams Stratford B 20:24 = Emma Sheldon West Brom A 22:32
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MCAA Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 21st September 2013

279 SpencerCumberl  Barrow Ru C 2233
= Christine Fell Mansfield B 22:33
281 Amy Frank Sphinx Ac B 22:34
= Helen Neal Kenilwort C 22:34
283 Julie Long Silson Jo B 22:42
284 A Whitehouse Dudley Ki B 22:46
285 Mary Oldham Sparkhill A 22:47
286 Anna Cosimetti Halesowen B 22:50
= Dawn Batsford Birchfiel D 22:50
288 S McConville Dudley Ki A 2252
289 Marise Taylor Harboroug 22:54
290 Kerri Westwood Barrow Ru C 22:56
291 D Winfield Mansfield B 22:59
292 B Ricketts Clc Strid 23:07
293 Pauline Dable Kenilwort D 2313
= C Thomas Sphinx Ac A 2313
295 Lucy Snape Barrow Ru D 23:18
296 Lisa Newell Dudley Ki B 23:24
297 Lauren Gee Stafford A 23:26
298 C Hough Mansfield B 23:37
299 Manisha Parmar Sparkhill A 2340
300 Jemma Anderson CorbyAc 23:41
301 Lesley Pymm Bournvill D 2344
302 Caryl Gibson Stafford B 23:50
303 Claire McHugh Bournvill C 23:52
= A Salisbury Barrow Ru D 23:52
305 Susanna Brown Stratford B 2354
306 Karon Jones Birchfiel D 2357
307 Fiona Quinn Sphinx Ac A 23:59
308 L Whitehead Knowle & C 24:02
309 Emma Thompson West Brom A 24:22
310 *Not Declared* % 2 r 24:25
311 Laura Evenson Dudley Ki B 24:35
312 Andrea Juhasz Leamingto C 25:.06
313 Jan Brookes Wolverham D 2512
314 Louise Haworth Barrow Ru D 2515
315 Sam Roe Sutton In B 2524
316 Tracy Morgan* Northbroo A 2527
317 Suzanne Jones Stratford C 2534
318 Megan Jevons West Brom B 2540
319 K Rapson Silson Jo B 2545
320 Pam Manning Kiddermin B 2549
321 Heather Cowan Bournvill D 2554
322 Ros Myers Northbroo A 27:06
323 Victoria Jeffs Stratford Cc 28:10
324 Kathryn Care West Brom B 29:34
ort
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